
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 10    GIRLS     4 PIECE 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Alina Shafi 7.35 7.40 7.50 0.00 22.25 49    

 102 Kristina Ivaniskin 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 7.70 57    

 103 Eliane Estienne 7.40 7.50 8.00 7.55 30.45 38    

 
104 

Aliyah Kilroy-

Friedman 8.24 7.70 8.40 7.85 32.19 23 

   

 105 Laia Marcen-Buch 8.20 8.40 7.55 8.05 32.20 22    

 106 Alexandra Allan 8.20 7.30 7.85 7.60 30.95 33    

  Total of top 4 32.04 31.00 31.80 31.20    126.04 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Tormead SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Cathrine Hay 9.00 7.90 0.00 0.00 16.90 53      

 108 Amelia Kelly 0.00 0.00 8.95 8.30 17.25 52      

 109 Tomi Dada 9.20 8.90 9.25 8.85 36.20 3      

 110 Isla Shubbar 9.35 8.40 9.30 8.95 36.00 4      

 111 Daniela Lange 9.40 8.40 9.15 8.80 35.75 5      

 112 Sonia Runcianu 9.50 9.40 9.75 9.80 38.45 1      

  Total of top 4 37.45 35.10 37.45 36.40    146.40 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Daisy Fane 7.00 7.40 7.40 6.80 28.60 43      

 114 Delilah Galloway 7.60 7.00 8.40 7.55 30.55 36 =    

 
115 

Francesca 

Freedman 7.90 8.00 8.45 8.50 32.85 18     
 

 116 Olivia Selmon 6.90 7.80 8.10 7.85 30.65 35      

 117   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

 118   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

  Total of top 4 29.40 30.20 32.35 30.70    122.65 11 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Maltmans Green SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Alexandra Green 8.70 8.50 8.20 9.10 34.50 8 =    

 120 Mathilde Penny 8.15 8.40 0.00 9.00 25.55 45      

 121 Elizabeth Kent 0.00 0.00 7.90 0.00 7.90 56      

 122 Katerina Van Allen 8.75 8.60 8.30 9.20 34.85 7      

 123 Alessia McCormick 8.95 8.80 8.00 9.25 35.00 6      

 124 Lilianne Jervis-Allan 9.60 9.10 8.90 9.50 37.10 2      

  Total of top 4 36.00 35.00 33.40 37.05    141.45 2 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St George’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Riley Morris 9.30 8.60 8.30 8.30 34.50 8 =    

 126 Darcey Hepden 8.25 7.50 8.15 7.80 31.70 26      

 127 Amelie Wootton 0.00 6.90 7.45 7.80 22.15 50      

 128 Eva Seddon 7.90 0.00 7.55 7.10 22.55 48      

 129 Kiera Satchel 7.90 7.10 7.80 0.00 22.80 47      

 130 Saskia Cake 7.50 7.30 0.00 6.75 21.55 51      

  Total of top 4 33.35 30.50 31.80 31.00    126.65 7 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Hannah Brockie 7.35 7.60 7.85 8.45 31.25 30 =    

 132 Ritika Nair 6.60 7.60 7.75 8.60 30.55 37 =    

 133 Sophie Chase 7.85 8.10 8.40 7.40 31.75 25      

 
134 

Sowmiya 

Paramjorthy 8.30 8.30 8.55 7.65 32.80 19     
 

 135 Olivia Stubbs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

 136   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

  Total of top 4 30.10 31.60 32.55 32.10    126.35 8 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 137 Matilda Mortimore 8.40 7.30 8.05 7.60 31.35 27      

 138 Camilla Bettinson 8.20 7.70 7.35 8.00 31.25 29 =    

 139 Elsa Strange 8.85 8.00 8.10 8.65 33.60 14      

 140 Isabelle Colbourne 9.10 8.50 8.15 8.35 34.10 12      

 141   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

 142   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

  Total of top 4 34.55 31.50 31.65 32.60    130.30 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Guildford High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 143 Joanna Lloyd 7.45 7.80 6.90 7.50 29.65 42      

 144 Amani Ali 6.90 7.70 7.55 6.35 28.50 44      

 145 Harriet Moody 7.70 7.40 8.50 7.55 31.15 31      

 146 Robin Simons 7.85 7.90 8.15 6.95 30.85 34      

 147 Annabella Krause 7.70 7.50 7.70 7.45 30.35 40 =    

 148   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

  Total of top 4 30.70 30.90 31.90 29.45    122.95 10 

 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 149 Molly Rand 7.35 7.80 0.00 0.00 15.15 55 =    

 
150 

Madeleine 

Marshman 0.00 0.00 7.90 7.25 15.15 54 =   
 

 151 Harriet Bond 7.40 7.40 7.75 7.50 30.05 41      

 152 Evie Granger 8.60 7.50 8.30 7.95 32.35 20      

 153 Luciana Pickthall 8.10 7.70 8.35 8.10 32.25 21      

 154 Olivia Rolls 8.20 7.50 8.65 7.65 32.00 24      

  Total of top 4 32.30 30.50 33.20 31.20    127.20 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 155 Harriet Mills 8.00 7.20 7.50 7.65 30.35 39 =    

 156 Abigail South 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 58      

 157 Niamh Harmer 0.00 8.10 8.00 7.15 23.25 46      

 158 Holly Hughes 7.80 7.40 8.35 7.75 31.30 28      

 159 Miya Hargate 7.90 7.80 8.80 8.40 32.90 17      

 160 Oreva Esalomi 7.70 8.00 9.00 8.65 33.35 15      

  Total of top 4 31.40 31.30 34.15 32.45    129.30 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Kent College SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 161 Jessica Gable 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.25 33.65 13      

 162 Taiyah Lucas 8.00 8.40 7.25 7.35 31.00 32      

 163 Darcey Jefferies 8.65 7.80 7.70 9.00 33.15 16      

 164 Maddie Hind 8.95 7.70 8.65 9.00 34.30 10      

 165 Jemima Cynk 9.30 7.60 8.60 8.65 34.15 11      

 166   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =    

  Total of top 4 35.40 32.40 33.35 34.90    136.05 3 

 

 

Under 10 4-piece - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

112 Sonia Runcianu Tormead 38.45 1   

124 Lilianne Jervis-Allan Maltmans Green 37.10 2   

109 Tomi Dada Tormead 36.20 3   

110 Isla Shubbar Tormead 36.00 4   

111 Daniela Lange Tormead 35.75 5   

123 Alessia McCormick Maltmans Green 35.00 6   

122 Katerina Van Allen Maltmans Green 34.85 7   

119 Alexandra Green Maltmans Green 34.50 8 = 

125 Riley Morris St George's 34.50 8 = 

164 Maddie Hind Kent College 34.30 10   

165 Jemima Cynk Kent College 34.15 11   

140 Isabelle Colbourne Port Regis 34.10 12   



161 Jessica Gable Kent College 33.65 13   

139 Elsa Strange Port Regis 33.60 14   

160 Oreva Esalomi Holmewood House 33.35 15   

163 Darcey Jefferies Kent College 33.15 16   

159 Miya Hargate Holmewood House 32.90 17   

115 Francesca Freedman Vinehall 32.85 18   

134 Sowmiya Paramjorthy Royal Masonic 32.80 19   

152 Evie Granger St Faiths 32.35 20   

153 Luciana Pickthall St Faiths 32.25 21   

105 Laia Marcen-Buch St Mary's, Hampstead 32.20 22   

104 Aliyah Kilroy-Friedman St Mary's, Hampstead 32.19 23   

154 Olivia Rolls St Faiths 32.00 24   

133 Sophie Chase Royal Masonic 31.75 25   

126 Darcey Hepden St George's 31.70 26   

137 Matilda Mortimore Port Regis 31.35 27   

158 Holly Hughes Holmewood House 31.30 28   

138 Camilla Bettinson Port Regis 31.25 29 = 

131 Hannah Brockie Royal Masonic 31.25 29 = 

145 Harriet Moody Guildford High 31.15 31   

162 Taiyah Lucas Kent College 31.00 32   

106 Alexandra Allan St Mary's, Hampstead 30.95 33   

146 Robin Simons Guildford High 30.85 34   

116 Olivia Selmon Vinehall 30.65 35   

114 Delilah Galloway Vinehall 30.55 36 = 

132 Ritika Nair Royal Masonic 30.55 36 = 

103 Eliane Estienne St Mary's, Hampstead 30.45 38   

155 Harriet Mills Holmewood House 30.35 39 = 

147 Annabella Krause Guildford High 30.35 39 = 

151 Harriet Bond St Faiths 30.05 41   

143 Joanna Lloyd Guildford High 29.65 42   

113 Daisy Fane Vinehall 28.60 43   

144 Amani Ali Guildford High 28.50 44   

120 Mathilde Penny Maltmans Green 25.55 45   

157 Niamh Harmer Holmewood House 23.25 46   

129 Kiera Satchel St George's 22.80 47   

128 Eva Seddon St George's 22.55 48   

101 Alina Shafi St Mary's, Hampstead 22.25 49   

127 Amelie Wootton St George's 22.15 50   

130 Saskia Cake St George's 21.55 51   

108 Amelia Kelly Tormead 17.25 52   

107 Cathrine Hay Tormead 16.90 53   

150 Madeleine Marshman St Faiths 15.15 54 = 

149 Molly Rand St Faiths 15.15 54 = 

121 Elizabeth Kent Maltmans Green 7.90 56   

102 Kristina Ivaniskin St Mary's, Hampstead 7.70 57   

156 Abigail South Holmewood House 7.00 58   

 

 

 



 

 

Under 10 4-piece Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Tormead 146.40 1 

Maltmans Green 141.45 2 

Kent College 136.05 3 

Port Regis 130.30 4 

Holmewood House 129.30 5 

St Faiths 127.20 6 

St George's 126.65 7 

Royal Masonic 126.35 8 

St Mary's, Hampstead 126.04 9 

Guildford High 122.95 10 

Vinehall 122.65 11 

 


